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2020 MEAs 

AERE Organized Sessions 
 
I Production Behavior and Environmental Performance (1X):  Friday, March 27, 8:00-

9:45 a.m. 

 Session Chair:   

• “Estimating Dynamic Behavior in Commercial Fisheries.” 

o Max Melstrom, Loyola University Chicago 

o rmelstrom@luc.edu  

•  “On the Tension Between Maximum Sustainable Yield and Maximum 

Economic Yield.” 

o Richard Ryan, University of Michigan-Ann Arbor 

o richryan@umich.edu  

•  “Endogenous Climate Coalitions and Preferential Free Trade – Building the 

Missing Link.” 

o Thomas K. Kuhn, University of Technology Chemnitz 

o t.kuhn@wirtschaft.tu-chemnitz.de  

•  “The Finance Channel of the Impact of Environmental Performance on 

Capital Expenditures.” 

o Hong V. Nguyen, University of Scranton 

o hong.nguyen@scranton.edu 

 

 

II Biodiversity & Disasters (2X):  Friday, March 27, 10:00-11:45 a.m. 

 Session Chair:   

• “WTP for Biodiversity Protection:  Evidence from Waikamoi Preserve.” 

o Brian Vander Naald, Drake University 

Sonja Kolstoe, Salisbury University 

Alison Cohan, The Nature Conservancy of Hawaii 

o brian.vandernaald@drake.edu  

•  “Biodiversity and Systems Externalities in International Environmental 

Agreements.” 

o Anna A. Klis, Northern Illinois University 

o aklis@niu.edu 

• “The Deadly Connection Between Hurricanes and Sinkholes:  Analyzing 

Market Responses to Multiple Environmental Risks.” 

o Mohammad Khan, Florida International University 

Pallab Mozumder, Florida International University 

o mkhan095@fiu.edu 

•  “Floodplain Buyouts and Fiscal Implications:  Evidence from the U.S. 

Counties.” 

o Meri Davlasheridze, Texas A&M University at Galveston 

Qing Miao, Rochester Institute of Technology 

o davlashm@tamu.edu 
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III Behavioral Economics and Political Participation (3X):  Friday, March 27, 1:15-

3:00 p.m. 

 Session Chair:   

• “Nudge Conservation:  How Effective is Changing the Default Print Setting 

to Duplex?” 

o Jimena Gonzalez-Ramirez, Manhattan College 

o jimena.gonzalez@manhattan.edu 

•  “Effect of Reciprocity on Public Opinion of International Climate Treaties:  

Additional Evidence from Vietnam.” 

o Paul Stroik, South Coast Air Quality Management District 

Erik Jamelske, University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire 

o stroikpc@gmail.com    

•  “Implications of Squeaky Wheels:  Environmental Justice in Oil and Gas 

Regulatory Compliance.” 

o Richard DiSalvo, Princeton University 

Elaine Hill, xx 

Lujia Zhang, xx 

o rdisalv2@gmail.com  

•  “Residential Solar Panels Adoption:  Peer Effects and Equilibrium Behavior.” 

o Jixuan Yao, Purdue University 

Michael S. Delgado, Purdue University 

o yao149@purdue.edu 

 

 

IV Water (4X):  Friday, March 27, 3:15-5:00 p.m. 

 Session Chair:    

• “Employment Effects of Clean Water Act 303d Impaired Water Listings.” 

o Andrew Meyer, Marquette University 

Zach Raff, xx 

o andrew.g.meyer@marquette.edu 

•  “Using ‘Big Data’ to Explain Visits to Lakes in 17 U.S. States.” 

o Erik Jeremy Nelson, Bowdoin University 

o enelson2@bowdoin.edu 

• “The Impact of Harmful Algal Blooms on Housing Prices:  A Nationwide 

Hedonic Study.” 

o Jiarui Zhang, University of Wisconsin, Madison 

Daniel J. Phaneuf, University of Wisconsin, Madison 

o jrzhangsarah@gmail.com 

•  “Community Monitoring to Facilitate Climate Change Adaptation by 

Local Institutions in Water Scarce Regions of Central America.” 

o Maria Bernedo, University of Maryland, Baltimore County 

o mbernedo@umbc.edu 
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V Agriculture & Land Use (5X):  Saturday, March 28, 8:00-9:45 a.m. 

 Session Chair:   

• “Why are Farms so Diverse in Uganda?” 

o Frederik Noack, University of British Columbia 

Martin Quaas, German Centre for Integrative Biodiversity Research & 

University of Leipzig 

o frederik.noack@ubc.ca  

•  “Recovery from the Dust Bowl:  Implication of Land Conservation Programs 

in the Great Plains.” 

o Aparna Howlader, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 

o howlade2@illinois.edu 

•  “The Effects of Property Allocations, Generations Later:  Railroad Grants, 

Mineral Rights Severance, and Drilling Externalities in Colorado.” 

o Andrew Boslett, University of Rochester 

o Andrew_Boslett@urmc.rochester.edu 

•  “Do Federal Oil and Gas Assessments Affect Lease Acquisition Behavior?  

A Natural Experiment in the Williston Basin.” 

o Jesse Backstrom, University of Chicago 

o jessebackstrom@uchicago.edu 

 

VI Climate Change (6X):  Saturday, March 28, 10:00-11:45 a.m. 

 Session Chair:   

• “Climate Policy under Spatial Heat Transport:  Cooperative and 

Noncooperative Regional Outcomes.” 

o Yongyang Cai, Ohio State University 

William Brock, University of Wisconsin & University of Missouri 

Anastasios Xepapadeas, Athens University of Economics and Business 

& University of Bologna 

Kenneth Judd, Hoover Institution 

o cai.619@osu.edu  

•  “Multi-model Assessment of Long-term Climate Change Impacts on 

Forests.” 

o Alice Favero, Georgia Institute of Technology 

Robert Mendelsohn, Yale University 

Brent Sohngen, Ohio State University 

Benjamin Stocker, Ecological and Forestry Applications Research 

Center 

o alice.favero@gatech.edu  

•  “Climate Adaptation and Innovation:  Evidence from the Double-

cropping Boom in Brazil.” 

o Guilherme DePaula, Iowa State University 

Ary Fortes, Iowa State University 

o gdepaula@iastate.edu 
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•  “Carbon Taxation, Green Jobs, and Sectoral Human Capital.” 

o Luis A. Fernandez Intriago, Resources for the Future 

fernandezi@rff.org 

 

VII Energy & Oil (7X):  Saturday, March 28, 1:15-3:00 p.m. 

 Session Chair:   

• “Do Smart Technologies Deliver?  Smart Thermostats and Energy 

Conservation” 

o Christopher M. Clapp, University of Chicago 

Alec Brandon, University of Chicago 

John a. List, University of Chicago 

Robert Metcalfe, Boston University 

Michael Price, University of Alabama 

o cclapp@uchicago.edu 

•  “The Remarkably Inelastic Demand for Home Energy Services:  A Choice 

Experiment.” 

o Dylan Brewer, Georgia Institute of Technology 

o brewer@gatech.edu 

•  “Oil Prices and the Stock Returns of Clean Energy Companies:  Evidence 

at the Firm Level.” 

o Linh Pham, University of Central Oklahoma 

o Lpham17@uco.edu  

•  “Does the Solemn Oath Lower WTP Responses in a Discrete Choice 

Experiment Application to Solar Energy?” 

o Jamal Mamkhezri, New Mexico State University 

o jamalm@nmsu.edu 

 

VIII Air Pollution (8X):  Saturday, March 28, 3:15-5:00 p.m. 

 Session Chair:  

• “Decentralized Environmental Policy and Heterogeneous Pollution 

Abatement.” 

o Zach Raff, University of Wisconsin-Stout 

Jason M. Walter 

Andrew G. Meyer 

o raffz@uwstout.edu   

•  “The Spatial Distribution of Air-quality and Health Impacts of Electricity 

Generation.” 

o Erik Paul Johnson, Carthage College 

Juan Moreno-Cruz, University of Waterloo 

o ejohnson11@carthage.edu  

•  “The Health Consequences of Weak Regulation:  Evidence from Excess 

Emissions in Texas.” 

o Nikolaos Zirogiannis, Indiana University 

Alex J. Hollingsworth  

David M. Konisky 
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o nzirogia@indiana.edu  

•  “Methane Emissions from Suspended Wells – Can Internalizing the Cost 

of Methane Leaks Incentivize Plugging and Reclamation of Petroleum 

Wells in Alberta?” 

o Daniel Schiffner, University of Alberta 

o schiffne@ualberta.ca 

 

 

  

 

 

 

*  Bolded authors are the presenting authors.  
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